Master of Engineering in Industrial and Systems Engineering (ISEE-ME)                  
Plan of Study

Name:	 ________________________________			RIT ID: _____________________
Address:	___________________________			Ph(w):	______________________
		___________________________			Ph(h):	______________________
		___________________________			Email:	______________________________

Entry Term:	  ____________________				7-Year Limit:  _____________



	Course
	Semester
	Grade
	Credits

	1.  ISEE-601	Systems Modeling and Optimization
	
	
	3

	2.  ISEE-760	Design of Experiments
	
	
	3

	3.  ISEE-771	Engineering of Systems I
	
	
	3

	4.  ISEE-
	
	
	3

	5.  ISEE-
	
	
	3

	6.  ISEE-
	
	
	3

	7.  
	
	
	3

	8.
	
	
	3

	9.
	
	
	3

	10. ISEE-792 Engineering Capstone
	
	
	3

	*11. 
	
	
	

	*12. 
	
	
	

	*13.
	
	
	

	Total
	30





Advisor:  		______________________	Signature:____________________		Date:_______



* Course not required to fulfill degree requirements 				Ending GPA:  ___________
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